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SPEC SHEET

Automatic Deblister Machine
PY-80, 120, 130,160 MODELS

INTRODUCTION

An efficient and reliable deblister machine from Captek which enables you to
recover tablets, softgel or capsules from blister packaging.

Significantly reduce the labor requirements for ALU-PVC plate recycling with
our PY series Automatic Deblister Machine. It makes the whole recycling
process easier and highly improves overall production efficiency.
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ATTRIBUTES

® Fully automatic.

@® Customizable to suit your specific needs.

® Highly adaptable, with simple & quick adjustments.

@ Suitable for medical, pharmaceutical and nutraceutical industries.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model

Production Efficiency

Operating Mode

Counting Mode

Power Supply

Power

Dimensions

Weight

PY-80

25-35 plates/min

Semi-automatic

Manual

220V 50-60HZ

60W

285x290x285mm

18kg

PY-120

50-65 plates/min

Fully automatic

Manual

220V 50-60HZ

180W

350x380x510mm

25kg

PY-130

100-120 plates/min

Fully automatic

Automatic

220V 50-60HZ

180w

400x400x1100mm

38kg
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PY-160

200-240 plates/min

Fully automatic

Automatic

220V 50-60HZ

360W

900x500x1200mm

65kg

Whilst the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation

or warranty on our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In

the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right fo make changes judged to be necessary.
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