

SPEC SHEET

Automatic Deblister Machine

PY-80, 120, 130, 160 MODELS

INTRODUCTION

An efficient and reliable deblister machine from Captek which enables you to recover tablets, softgel or capsules from blister packaging.

Significantly reduce the labor requirements for ALU-PVC plate recycling with our PY series Automatic Deblister Machine. It makes the whole recycling process easier and highly improves overall production efficiency.

Deblister | Blister packaging | Tablet recovery | Recycling KEYWORDS



PY-80



PY-130



PY-120



PY-160



ATTRIBUTES

- Fully automatic.
- Customizable to suit your specific needs.
- Highly adaptable, with simple & quick adjustments.
- Suitable for medical, pharmaceutical and nutraceutical industries.

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model	PY-80	PY-120	PY-130	PY-160
Production Efficiency	25-35 plates/min	50-65 plates/min	100-120 plates/min	200-240 plates/min
Operating Mode	Semi-automatic	Fully automatic	Fully automatic	Fully automatic
Counting Mode	Manual	Manual	Automatic	Automatic
Power Supply	220V 50-60HZ	220V 50-60HZ	220V 50-60HZ	220V 50-60HZ
Power	60W	180W	180W	360W
Dimensions	285x290x285mm	350x380x510mm	400x400x1100mm	900x500x1200mm
Weight	18kg	25kg	38kg	65kg

Whilst the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.